
 
 

2026 ACADEMIC YEAR FEE SCHEDULE AND POLICY 
 
We offer our students a total of 40 weeks of school days per academic year with school hours from 8:30 
AM - 2:45 PM (3:00 PM - 4:00 PM for CCA is optional). Our 2026 Academic Year commences on 7 January, 
2026 and ends on 11 December.  

360° WRAP-AROUND SUPPORT, UNDER ONE ROOF 

Included in the total course fee: 

As part of the Dynamics Therapy Group ecosystem, DIS integrates school and therapy in a single, 
coordinated team delivering more value, fewer add-ons, and price certainty for families. Every student’s 
therapy needs are carefully reviewed each term by teachers, therapists, and parents together, ensuring the 
right balance of support at the right time. Group therapy periods are provided according to each child’s 
profile and evolving needs. Total Course Fee includes: 

➔​ Up to 4× per/week group therapy periods (valued at over ~S$17,000/yr) offered during the school 
day including: 
◆​ Occupational Therapy 
◆​ Speech (Social Skills) 
◆​ ABA Collaborative Play 
◆​ Social-emotional Learning, and  

➔​ 1:1 Educational Therapy (once per/week for select students on a termly basis) 
➔​ 1:1 Applied Behavior Analysis Therapy (ABA) (once per/week for select students on a termly basis) 
➔​ Individualised Education Plan (IEP) for all students 
➔​ Fee Protection Scheme (FPS)1 for all students 

2026 ACADEMIC YEAR COURSE FEE 
 
The current GST rate is 9% (as mandated by the government). The GST is added to the fees stated below. 
Should the government revise this rate in the future, we will follow the prevailing rates accordingly. 

 

Returning DIS Student Annual Course Fees 

Fee Item 
Amount (S$) without 
GST 

Amount (S$) inclusive of 
9% GST 

Annual Course Fees (Grades 1 - 12) $39,980 per annum $43,578 per annum 

1 Fee Protection Scheme provides fee protection in the form of an Insurance Protection Scheme. DIS has adopted 
LONPAC Insurance BHD as our insurance company and our students are protected under the insurance scheme.  
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●​ Course Fee includes up to 4x per week 
group therapy periods 

●​ 1:1 Educational therapy 
●​ 1:1 Applied Behavior Analysis Therapy 

Valued at over ~$17,000 
included in annual course 
fee above 

~$18,530 per annum 

Technology Fees (annually, non-refundable ) $670 $730 

Total $40,650 $44,308 

 
 

One-time Fee for New Students 

Fee Item Amount (S$) without GST 

Enrolment Fees (one-time only, non-refundable, new student only) $4,500 ($4,905 including GST) 

Placement Assessment Fee (one-time only, non-refundable, new 
enrolment student only) 

$600 ($654 including GST) 

 
INSTALMENT SCHEDULE 

 

Instalment Schedule Total Amount (inclusive of 
9% GST) 

Due Date 

1st Instalment Inclusive of: 
●​ Course fees for Semester 1  
●​ Annual Technology fee 

Total: $22,519 
●​ 21,789 
●​ 730 

 
 

7 October, 2025 

2nd Instalment Course fees for 
Semester 2 

Total: $21,789 10 April, 2026 

 
MISCELLANEOUS FEES 

 

Type and Purpose of Fee 
Amount2 (GST Included in Prices)​

(S$)  
Uniforms (upon purchase)  
 Hat $17 

2 Please note that amount may be subject to change based on external vendor pricing. 
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 PE T-shirt $22 
 Polo Tee $28 
Bus Transportation (cost varies depending on location and 
frequency)  

Availability & price determined by the 
transport company 

Foreign Language From $4,491 (Depending on Language 
Choice) per/semester 

Books and Stationary $2.25 - $258.22 
Excursions Approximately $202 per term  
Outdoor Learning3 (optional half-day weekly activity) From $380 per term 
EAL Support  From $8,981.60 per semester 
Learning Support Tier 1* $10,900 per year  
Learning Support Tier 2* $17,440 per year  
Learning Support Tier 3* $21,800 per year  
Report Copy Fee $17 
Co-Curricular Activities $842 per CCA/Sem 
Late payment Fees 
1-30 days overdue 
31 days or more overdue 

 
3% of unpaid fee 
4.5% of unpaid fee 

Convenience charge for payment with credit card  4% of the fee amount payable (one-time 
payment or 6-month installment**) 
5% of the fee amount payable (12-month 
installment**) 

 
* Learning Support Tiers 1, 2, and 3 are flexible prepayment packages for 1:1 therapy that include bonus credit, 
giving families ~$1,200 - $3,600 (credit value amount without GST) per annum more in value (terms & 
conditions apply). 
** Credit card installment payments are eligible for UOB cards only. 
 

REFUND POLICY 
 

Refunds are based on the course commencement date of 7 January 2026 for the full academic year. No 
refunds will be provided once the course has commenced, including for withdrawals before Semester 2. 

 
% of [the amount of Course Fees and 

Miscellaneous Fees paid] 
If written notice of withdrawal is received: 

100% Within 7 days of signing student contract 

3 Outdoor Learning (Fridays): A half-day enrichment programme held on Friday mornings. The termly fee covers 
transport, specialist coaches, equipment, and facility use. Costs vary depending on the activity (e.g., swimming, 
bowling, cycling). Participation is optional. 
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75% More than 90 days before the Course Commencement Date 

50% 60 to 89 days before the Course Commencement Date 

25% 
 
31 to 59 days before the Course Commencement Date 

10% 
 
1 to 30 day(s) before the Course Commencement Date 

0% 
 
On Course Commencement Date 

 
PAYMENT OPTIONS 

 

Account Name Dynamics International School Pte Ltd 

Bank Name UOB Bank 

Account No. 718-300-063-6 

Bank Branch UOB Shaw Centre 

Bank Code 7375 

Branch Code 018 

Swift Code UOVBSGSG 

PayNow 201216344E 

Credit Card 
Convenience charge for payment 
with credit card applies 

 4% of the fee amount payable (one-time payment or 6-month 
installment*) 
5% of the fee amount payable (12-month installment*) 
*Installment payment options are available for UOB cards only. 
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